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Clubul  Mesterul Manole
F I Ş A   D E   E X P O Z I Ţ I E


Seria       803.603-2007 F    Locul...........................................


Palmares  Mare Fond Yearlingi

Crescător     Brebene Constantin

Strada     Groape                                             Nr.       38

Loc     Curtea de Arges                       Tel. 0729.56.57.91
	Nr. crt.
	Locul de lansare
	Ţara
	Data
	Distanţa

(km)
	Locul
	Porumbei participanţi
	Punctaj

	1.
	Chelm 1
	Pol 
	28.06
	669,690
	19
	258 club
	73,6434

	2.
	Terespol
	Pol 
	27.07
	773,241
	3
	160 prot.
	18,7500

	3.
	Varsovia
	Pol
	10.08
	832,565
	3
	301 Ag
	9,9668

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Observaţii:....................................................
Total punctaj    102,36
VIZAT U.C.P.,




VIZAT CLUB,
